Return Period 09/01/2025 through 09/30/2025

Hotel Motel Tax and Fee Information Report

County Name
ATLANTIC COUNTY
BERGEN COUNTY
BURLINGTON COUNTY
CAMDEN COUNTY
CAPE MAY COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
ESSEX COUNTY
GLOUCESTER COUNTY
HUDSON COUNTY
HUNTERDON COUNTY
MERCER COUNTY
MIDDLESEX COUNTY
MONMOUTH COUNTY
MORRIS COUNTY
OCEAN COUNTY
PASSAIC COUNTY
SALEM COUNTY
SOMERSET COUNTY
SUSSEX COUNTY
UNION COUNTY
WARREN COUNTY

Code
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Total State Fee
$314,797.32
$1,511,752.44
$512,676.27
$191,943.22
$1,517,768.43
$112,099.92
$452,459.53
$190,972.84
$1,014,461.43
$172,444.37
$441,742.64
$1,373,436.17
$1,106,533.00
$1,074,174.96
$556,303.15
$223,035.23
$42,054.99
$622,951.54
$196,392.04
$367,954.88
$13,313.30
Total: $12,009,267.67

Total Muni Tax

$169,589.08
$906,841.21
$308,709.07
$169,610.98
$931,000.73
$67,259.95
$270,074.70
$113,997.31
$762,989.42
$104,933.06
$276,709.93
$839,255.32
$622,471.50
$643,552.83
$296,416.20
$133,821.39
$25,233.00
$389,417.36
$117,835.22
$217,868.52
$7,960.42

$7,375,547.20

Total State\Muni
$484,386.40
$2,418,593.65
$821,385.34
$361,554.20
$2,448,769.16
$179,359.87
$722,534.23
$304,970.15
$1,777,450.85
$277,377.43
$718,452.57
$2,212,691.49
$1,729,004.50
$1,717,727.79
$852,719.35
$356,856.62
$67,287.99
$1,012,368.90
$314,227.26
$585,823.40
$21,273.72
$19,384,814.87



