## **Hotel Motel Tax and Fee Information Report**



Return Period 09/01/2025 through 09/30/2025

County Name	Code	Total State Fee	Total Muni Tax	Total State\Muni
ATLANTIC COUNTY	01	\$314,797.32	\$169,589.08	\$484,386.40
BERGEN COUNTY	02	\$1,511,752.44	\$906,841.21	\$2,418,593.65
BURLINGTON COUNTY	03	\$512,676.27	\$308,709.07	\$821,385.34
CAMDEN COUNTY	04	\$191,943.22	\$169,610.98	\$361,554.20
CAPE MAY COUNTY	05	\$1,517,768.43	\$931,000.73	\$2,448,769.16
CUMBERLAND COUNTY	06	\$112,099.92	\$67,259.95	\$179,359.87
ESSEX COUNTY	07	\$452,459.53	\$270,074.70	\$722,534.23
GLOUCESTER COUNTY	08	\$190,972.84	\$113,997.31	\$304,970.15
HUDSON COUNTY	09	\$1,014,461.43	\$762,989.42	\$1,777,450.85
HUNTERDON COUNTY	10	\$172,444.37	\$104,933.06	\$277,377.43
MERCER COUNTY	11	\$441,742.64	\$276,709.93	\$718,452.57
MIDDLESEX COUNTY	12	\$1,373,436.17	\$839,255.32	\$2,212,691.49
MONMOUTH COUNTY	13	\$1,106,533.00	\$622,471.50	\$1,729,004.50
MORRIS COUNTY	14	\$1,074,174.96	\$643,552.83	\$1,717,727.79
OCEAN COUNTY	15	\$556,303.15	\$296,416.20	\$852,719.35
PASSAIC COUNTY	16	\$223,035.23	\$133,821.39	\$356,856.62
SALEM COUNTY	17	\$42,054.99	\$25,233.00	\$67,287.99
SOMERSET COUNTY	18	\$622,951.54	\$389,417.36	\$1,012,368.90
SUSSEX COUNTY	19	\$196,392.04	\$117,835.22	\$314,227.26
UNION COUNTY	20	\$367,954.88	\$217,868.52	\$585,823.40
WARREN COUNTY	21	\$13,313.30	\$7,960.42	\$21,273.72
	Total:	\$12,009,267.67	\$7,375,547.20	\$19,384,814.87